
189~180 2 0.83% 2 0.83%

179~170 5 2.07% 7 2.89%

169~160 13 5.37% 20 8.26%

159~150 10 4.13% 30 12.40%

149~140 19 7.85% 49 20.25%

139~130 14 5.79% 63 26.03%

129~120 20 8.26% 83 34.30%

119~110 28 11.57% 111 45.87%

109~100 21 8.68% 132 54.55%

99~90 23 9.50% 155 64.05%

89~80 25 10.33% 180 74.38%

79~70 16 6.61% 196 80.99%

69~60 10 4.13% 206 85.12%

59~50 14 5.79% 220 90.91%

49分以下 22 9.09% 242 100.00%
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